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5144721 BOONVILLE VFD - REVENUE            

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5144721 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE        -234,000    -234,000    -223,908.32      -3,362.31            .00     -10,091.68   95.7%

  2023/11/000525 05/31/2023 GCR       -2,453.55 REF                                        APRIL DMV TAX VFD BOONVILLE
  2023/11/000536 05/31/2023 GEN         -908.76 REF MAY                                    BOONVILLE CY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT          -234,000    -234,000    -223,908.32      -3,362.31            .00     -10,091.68   95.7%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5144721 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI               0           0      -3,956.08        -350.33            .00       3,956.08  100.0%

  2023/11/000536 05/31/2023 GEN         -350.33 REF MAY                                    BOONVILLE PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                 0           0      -3,956.08        -350.33            .00       3,956.08  100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5144721 43100  SALES TAX                    -20,000     -20,000     -20,544.08            .00            .00         544.08  102.7%

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39           -20,000     -20,000     -20,544.08            .00            .00         544.08  102.7%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5144721 44900  INTEREST EARNED                    0           0      -1,610.55        -181.15            .00       1,610.55  100.0%

  2023/11/000536 05/31/2023 GEN         -181.15 REF MAY                                    DUE TO BOONVILLE VFD

     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                        0           0      -1,610.55        -181.15            .00       1,610.55  100.0%

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UJk8sjxszj2bqKAAdZZ9xbAW9fa69IDtglux3AOB400R1u12eGNTdQHiJgwhhUjJ
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gED2pcbx%2F078tnnJw662bbPRsNWlcgQB%2B2qB3V4FiUnqKmn%2Bi4mhdKQrmEeGCZcl
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WBHrqjBiOECAb4NusJmYkSUGxdPVdTCAMb63dhmI4n%2FzFkOFYnltg89MFbFQzDz9
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=86KpY2I3tEQsSEzpC3jQdRdZspSHQwrSTRrp5zZr7iy1E6govBKgn4NrJhLaDNS5
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=a3jmpUpKKVHf527BgdztZFh0Rmyvk16KDRgmyqZdM6rbJ8g8WZZ13Xhn0xc9lPMP
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XCj8BGE1NdzTzS95IYpBJ14JkhGRKhMNjsDLOZU8bJOsf72eHj%2BvJWuPXBjLyiQu
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hw6wWlB7lWpsO328rKP2XcQLk5CoTA4%2B9FtzImQaznrp54MS484HCaECR9a%2BUFaN
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xwT7St1Q85OxXZYqdSobISu3xFMiUXy7N%2Bb193FwxMt8o%2FTg1C9ViBWs45Vtapk%2F
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     TOTAL BOONVILLE VFD - REVENUE         -254,000    -254,000    -250,019.03      -3,893.79            .00      -3,980.97   98.4%

                        TOTAL REVENUES     -254,000    -254,000    -250,019.03      -3,893.79            .00      -3,980.97

                           GRAND TOTAL     -254,000    -254,000    -250,019.03      -3,893.79            .00      -3,980.97   98.4%

                                        ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Lindsey Cearlock **                                         
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                                                          REPORT OPTIONS                          

               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2023/11
  Sequence 1       9         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2      11         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3       0         N        N         Suppress zero bal accts: Y
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2023/11
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2023/11
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: Y
  Multiyear view: D

         Find Criteria
Field Name         Field Value

Org                5144721
Object             
Project            
Rollup code        
Account type       
Account status     


